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Chairs and Stools

Folk

Design - PearsonLloyd

Folk is both timeless in its seemingly familiar
design, and timely in its modest and ingenious
flexibility. A range of wood, plastic and Aluminum
finishes, different colors and upholstery options
allow you to change Folk’s flavor so that it can
appear like a range of different chairs that
somehow sit together harmoniously in one space.

standard & optional features

@ Standard feature

[d Not available FLK100U3 FLK101 FLK101U1
Side chair Side chair Side chair
Upholstered seat & back Wood seat & back Upholstered seat
& wood back

Stacks L L 4
Beech ply seat with a clear finish* ] [ ] ]
Beech ply back with a clear finish* ] [ ([ ]
Upholstered seat [ J a [
Upholstered back [ J a Q
Cast Aluminum frame finished in Off-Black powder coat* [} [} o
Solid Beech legs with a clear finish* [ ] [ J [ J
Plastic glides [ ] [ ] [ ]
Optional features:

g:;:t@g;neunmpgxg:r%\gﬂltgbIe in Matte White, Crayon Gray, Pistachio, Aubergine or +30 +30 +30
Efeech ply seat, back, and solid Beech legs available in Off—BIqu, White, Crayon Gray, _ +$72 _

istachio, Aubergine and Seattle Green Color wash or stained
Eeech ply back, and solid Beech legs available in ij—BIock, White, Crayon Gray, Pistachio, _ _ + 860
ubergine and Seattle Green Color wash or stained

gggiitaeéfzgigéjgsuvoabslﬁ g; ch{r?;?jik’ White, Crayon Gray, Pistachio, Aubergine and +3u8 +3u8 + 848
Oak ply seat, back and solid Oak legs with a clear finish* - +$108 -
Oak ply back and solid Oak legs with a clear finish* = = +$90
Oak ply back with a clear finish* - = + 836
Solid Oak legs with a clear finish* + 872 - -
Plastic glides with felt + 325 +$25 + 3825
Two-tone upholstery (use the price of the highest band of the fabrics selected) + S50 - -

* Click here to see available Wood Folk Finishes
* Click here to see a full range of Folk tables

dimenSionS — OH- Overall Height OD - Overall Depth  OW - Overall Width AH - Arm Height

Ships KD = Knock Down (Needs assembly)

SH - Seat Height  SW - Seat Width SD - Seat Depth

SD17.26"

Sla)

N
OW1875 OD20”

OH31”
SH17.78”

sSwig”

C.OM. CO.L
Fabric Grade 1 2 3 4 5 6
FLK100U3
* Side chair = 1,020 1,044+ 1,071 1,105 1,139 1,173
« Upholstered seat
& back

1.6 yds 15 sq ft.
FLK101
« Side chair 8Lkt - - - - - -
» Wood seat & back
FLK101U1
* Side chair = 955 968 981 998 1,016 1,032
et

1yds 1 sqft.

A, B = Leather

COM = Customers own Material (yds)

COL = Customers own Leather (sq ft.)

Note 1: We cannot offer the FLK100U3 in the following fabric ranges:
Camira - Craggan Flax, Kvadrat - Hallingdal 65

1,207

1,049

1,275

1,083

1,411

1,162

1,670

1,231

1

1,729

1,310

A B
1,275 1,570
1,083 1,231

All prices listed in US $



Chairs and Stools

Folk

Design - PearsonLloyd

Folk is both timeless in its seemingly familiar
design, and timely in its modest and ingenious
flexibility. A range of wood, plastic and Aluminum
finishes, different colors and upholstery options
allow you to change Folk’s flavor so that it can
appear like a range of different chairs that
somehow sit together harmoniously in one space.

standard & optional features

@ Standard feature
3 Not available

Stacks

Upholstered seat

Upholstered back

Plastic seat — Color: Off-Black*

Plastic back — Color: Off-Black*

Cast Aluminum frame finished in Off-Black powder coat*
Solid Beech legs with a clear finish*

Plastic glides

Optional features:

Cast Aluminum frame available in Matte White, Crayon Gray, Pistachio, Aubergine or Seattle Green powder coat*
Plastic seat and back available in White, Crayon Gray, Pistachio, Aubergine or Seattle Green*

Plastic back available in White, Crayon Gray, Pistachio, Aubergine or Seattle Green*

Solid Beech legs available in Off-Black, White, Crayon Gray, Pistachio, Aubergine, or Seattle Green*

Solid Oak legs with a clear finish*

Plastic glides with felt

* Click here to see available Wood Folk Finishes

FLK103
Side chair

Plastic seat & back

® 0000 0 [ -

+30
+30
+ S48
+ 872
+ 825

Ships KD = Knock Down (Needs assembly)

FLK103U1
Side chair

Upholstered seat &
plastic back

e 0000 0 -

+ SO
+380
+ S48

+ 872
+ 3825

d i me nSionS — OH-Overall Height OD - Overall Depth  OW - Overall Width AH - Arm Height ~ SH - Seat Height  SW - Seat Width SD - Seat Depth

SD17.26"

Sl

N
OW1875 OD20”

OH31”
SH17.78”

sSwig”

C.OM.

Fabric Grade 1

FLK103

« Side chair 675 -
« Plastic seat & back

FLK103U1
« Side chair - 887

» Upholstered seat
& plastic back

1yds
A, B = Leather
COM = Customers own Material (yds)

COL = Customers own Leather (sq ft.)

COL.L

900 913 930 947 964

11 sqft.

981

1,015

1,084

1,163

1

1,242

1,015 1,163

All prices listed in US $



Chairs and Stools

Folk

Design - PearsonLloyd

Folk is both timeless in its seemingly familiar
design, and timely in its modest and ingenious
flexibility. A range of wood, plastic and Aluminum
finishes, different colors and upholstery options
allow you to change Folk’s flavor so that it can
appear like a range of different chairs that
somehow sit together harmoniously in one space.

standard & optional features

@ Standard feature
3 Not available

Stacks

Beech ply seat with a clear finish*

Beech ply back with a clear finish*
Upholstered seat

Upholstered back

Cast Aluminum frame finished in Off-Black powder coat*
Solid Beech legs with a clear finish*

Plastic glides

Footrest finished in Off-Black powder coat*
Footrest protector

Optional features:

Counter height stool option, seat height 24.5”
(add CH to product code)

Cast Aluminum frame available in Matte White, Crayon Gray, Pistachio,
Aubergine or Seattle Green powder coat*

Beech ply seat, back, and solid Beech legs available in Off-Black, White, Crayon
Gray, Pistachio, Aubergine and Seattle Green Color wash or stained*

Beech ply back and solid Beech legs available in Off-Black, White, Crayon Gray,
Pistachio, Aubergine and Seattle Green Color wash or stained*

Solid Beech legs available in Off-Black, White, Crayon Gray, Pistachio,
Aubergine and Seattle Green Color wash or stained*

Oak ply seat, back and solid Oak legs with a clear finish*

Oak ply back and solid Oak legs with a clear finish*

Solid Oak legs with a clear finish*

Plastic glides with felt

Two-tone upholstery (use the price of the highest band of the fabrics selected)

* Click here to see available Wood Folk Finishes
* Click here to see a full range of Folk tables

dimenSionS — OH-Overall Height OD - Overall Depth  OW - Overall Width AH - Arm Height ~ SH - Seat Height  SW - Seat Width SD - Seat Depth

FLK300U3

High stool
Upholstered seat

& back

(]

® 000606 0 0 L L

+30

+30

+ 872

+ S84
+ 325
+ 3850

FLK301

High stool
Wood seat
& back

[

006060 L 0O

+30
+30

+ 3896

+ 872
+3130

+ 825

Ships KD = Knock Down (Needs assembly)

FLK301U1

High stool
Upholstered seat
& wood back

(]

e 00060 660 L

+30

+30

+ S8k

+ 872

+$102

+ 825

OHUu43.25”
SH295"

SD 17.25”
. —
[ R

ow19” 0OD205"
Swig”

Fabric Grade

FLK300U3

« High stool -
« Upholstered seat
& back

FLK301
« High stool 1 ,1 03

» Wood seat & back

FLK301U1

« High stool -
« Upholstered seat
& wood back

A, B = Leather

C.OM.

1,393 1417

15 yds

1,334 1,347

1yds

COM = Customers own Material (yds)

COL = Customers own Leather (sq ft.)

14t 1478 1,612 1,646

15 sq ft.

1,360 1,377 1,39% 1411

11 sq ft.

Note 1: We cannot offer the FLK300U3 in the following fabric ranges:

Camira - Craggan Flax, Kvadrat - Hallingdal 65

1,680

1428

1,648

1462

1,784

1,631

1

1943 2,102

1,610

1,689

1,648 1943

1462 1,610

All prices listed in US $




Chairs and Stools

Folk

Design - PearsonLloyd

Folk is both timeless in its seemingly familiar
design, and timely in its modest and ingenious
flexibility. A range of wood, plastic and Aluminum
finishes, different colors and upholstery options
allow you to change Folk’s flavor so that it can
appear like a range of different chairs that

somehow sit together harmoniously in one space.

standard & optional features

Fabric Grade

FLK303

« High stool
« Plastic seat
back

FLK303U1

+ High stool

« Upholstered seat

& plastic back

A, B = Leather

C.OM.

933 =

= 1,315

1yds

COM = Customers own Material (yds)

COL = Customers own Leather (sq ft.)

@ Standard feature
3 Not available

Stacks

Upholstered seat

Plastic seat — Color: Off-Black*

Plastic back — Color: Off-Black*

Cast Aluminum frame finished in Off-Black powder coat*
Solid Beech legs with a clear finish*

Plastic glides

Footrest finished in Off-Black powder coat*

Footrest protector

Optional features:

Counter height stool option, seat height 24+.5” (add CH to product code)

Cast Aluminum frame available in Matte White, Crayon Gray, Pistachio,

Aubergine or Seattle Green powder coat*

Plastic seat and back available in White, Crayon Gray, Pistachio, Aubergine, or Seattle Green
Plastic back available in White, Crayon Gray, Pistachio, Aubergine, or Seattle Green
Solid Beech legs available in Off-Black, White, Crayon Gray, Pistachio, Aubergine and Seattle

Green colorwash or stained
Solid Oak legs with a clear finish*
Plastic glides with felt

* Click here to see available Wood Folk Finishes
* Click here to see available Plastic Folk Finishes

FLK303
High stool

Plastic seat
& back

[

® 06000 0 0 L

+$O
+30
+$O

+ 872

+ 388l
+ 825

FLK303U1
High stool

Upholstered seat
& plastic back

(]

® 060060 0L O

+ SO
+30
+30
+ 872

+ 58l
+ 825

Ships KD = Knock Down (Needs assembly)

d i me nSionS — OH-Overall Height OD - Overall Depth  OW - Overall Width AH - Arm Height ~ SH - Seat Height  SW - Seat Width SD - Seat Depth

SD17.26"

. —
[ R

ow19” 0OD205"

OHUu43.25”
SH295"

Swig”

1,328

CO.L

1,341

11 sq ft.

1,358

1,375

1,392

1409

1443

1,512

1,691

1

1,670

1443 1,691

All prices listed in US $




Allermuir

Folk Tables



Tables and Storage

Folk Table

Design - Pearson Llyod

w is a mercurial, but modest family of chair, stool and
table designed for Allermuir by Pearsonlloyd. Folk

is both timeless in its seemingly familiar design and
timely in its modest and ingenious flexibility.

Folk Tables are perfect for both Café and occasional
environments. Its range of round, square and
rectangular configurations are available in a variety
of sizes and finish options. Folk’s additional features
allow you to get creative with an array of accents
colors, these include White, Pistachio, Aubergine,
Seattle Green, Crayon Gray and Off-Black.

standard & optional features

@ Standard feature

[d Not available FLKSOSQ
Square
30"x 30"
1”7 laminate faced Plywood core top with a PY
clear finish exposed edge (33)
17 laminate faced MDF core top with contrasting PY
ply edge tape (TE)
Aluminum corner joint and Steel frame under P
structure finished in Off-Black powder coat*
Solid Ash legs with a clear finish* [}
Plastic glides with leveling adjustment [ ]
Optional features:
MDF core (TE) with contrasting edge tape: Oak, +$0

White, Black, or Beech

Aluminum corner joint and Steel framework
available in Matte White, Crayon Gray, Pistachio, +30
Aubergine and Seattle Green powder coat*

Solid Ash legs available in Off-Black, White,
Crayon Gray, Pistachio, Aubergine and Seattle + $7O
Green color wash

* Click here to see avai
* Click here to see avai
* Click here to see avai

able Edge Tapes

able Laminate Options

able Folk Metal Finishes

* Click here to see available Folk Wood Leg Finishes
* Click here to see Non-Stock Table Top Information
* Click here to see a full range of Folk seating

FLK48SQ
Square
48" x 48"

+$O

+30

+ 370

FLK36RD

Round

36" dia

+30

+ 870

FLK42RD
Round
42" dia

+$O

+30

+ 370

FLK48RD FLK6030RC FLK8436RC
Round Rectangular Rectangular
48" dia 60"x 30" 84" x 36"

[ J [ [ J

[ J [ [ J

([ ] (] ([ ]

[ J [ [ J

[ [ ] [
+ SO + SO + SO
+30 +30 +30
+870 +$70 +870

Ships KD = Knock Down (Needs assembly)

d i me nSionS — OH-Overall Height OD - Overall Depth  OW - Overall Width AH - Arm Height ~ SH - Seat Height  SW - Seat Width SD - Seat Depth

OH29

Code

FLK30SQ

« Square
- 30”x 30"

FLK48SQ

« Square
. '+g” x 48”

FLK36RD

« Round
+36” dia

FLK42RD

* Round
«42” dia

FLK48RD

* Round
« 48” dia

FLK6030RC

. Rectangulcr
«60” x 30"

FLK8436RC

. Rectcngulcr
- 84” x 36”

TE = Taped Edge
Edge 33 = Edge Detail

N
-
@
@
@

Edge

TE

33

TE

33

TE

33

TE

33

TE

33

TE

33

TE

33

Global Laminates

Brite White

1,728

2,010

1,888

2,298

1,746

2,188

1,797

2,216

1,822

2,241

2,236

2,961

2,497

3,213

Global Laminates

Colors / Wood Grains

1,770

2,074

1,930

2,338

1,794

2,231

1,839

2,257

1,864

2,284

2,315

3,041

2,569

3,293

Fenix

2,356

3,058

2,636

2,809

3,004

3,604

4,238

All prices listed in US $

-
-

-
T
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Tables and Storage

Folk Table - Really Tops

Design - Allermuir

A collaboration with Kvadrat creating the
exclusive Really top material - a sustainable
surface made from textile waste. This
environmentally conscious material is
available in for colors. Soft and warm to the
touch, its surface is suitable for working,
dining, and relaxed settings.

standard & optional features

@ Standard feature
[ Not available

18mm Cream Kvadrat Really Board with 2mm Cream edge tape

Aluminum corner joint and steel frame under structure finished in Off-Black

powder coat

Solid Ash legs with a clear finish

Plastic glides with leveling adjustment

Optional features:

18mm White Kvadrat Really Board with Black 2mm edge tape

18mm Denim Kvadrat Really Board with Oak effect 2mm edge tape

Aluminum corner joint and Steel framework available in Matte White, Crayon

Gray, Pistachio, Aubergine and Seattle Green powder coat*

Solid Ash legs available in Off-Black, White, Crayon Gray, Pistachio, Aubergine

and Seattle Green color wash

* Click here to see available Folk Metal Finishes

* Click here to see available Folk Metal Finishes

* Click here to see available Edge Tapes

* Click here to see available Really Tops

* Click here to see available Edge Details

* Click here to see Non-Stock Table Top Information

FLK39SOR
Square
3967x39.5”

+ S0
+30

+30

+ 870

FLK39RDR
Round
395" dia

+30
+30

+30

+ 870

FLK6332RCR
Rectangular
63"x315”

+3S0
+30

+30

+ 870

Code
FLK39SOR
* Square
- 395" x 395"
FLK39RDR
*Round
« 395" dia
FLK6332RCR
* Rectangular
+63"x315”
FLK8636RCR
Rectangular
86.56"x 36.5”
° FLK8636RCR
* Rectangular
[ +865”x 365"
[ ]
[ ]
+ S0
+30
+30
+ 870

Ships Semi-KD = Knock Down (Needs some assembly)

d i me nSionS — OH-Overall Height OD - Overall Depth  OW - Overall Width AH - Arm Height ~ SH - Seat Height  SW - Seat Width SD - Seat Depth

OH29"

Kvadrat Really Board

2,378

2,386

2,876

3,637

All prices listed in US §

-
.
-

-



Plastic Finishes

Aubergine Crayon Gray Off Black Pistachio Seattle Green White

Standard Wood
Finishes

Clear Beech

Color Washes

Aubergine Crayon Gray Off Black Pistachio Wash  Seattle Green White Wash
Wash Wash Wash Wash

Metal Leg Finishes

Aubergine Crayon Gray Off Black Pistachio powder Seattle Green Matte White

powder coat powder coat powder coat coat powder coat powder coat

Wood Stains
Based on Beech

Wenge Dark Walnut American American White Oak
Walnut Cherry

Color images above are for reference only. Please verify with actual color sample.




Wood Leg Finishes

Seattle Green Off Blac
Wash Wash

Pistachio Wash

White Wash

Metal Finishes

Crayon Gray Matte White Pistachio

Seattle Green

Grade A Laminates

Fog Dark Chocolate  Fossil

Chestnut Oiled Walnut
Woodline

Sarum Gray

Ebony

Smoky Brown Millennium Oak Natural Ash Planked
Pear Coffee Oak
Wood Stains
Based on Ash
Clear

Fenix Laminates

Beige Arizona Bianco Kos Grigio Aragona  Grigio Bromo

Color images above are for reference only. Please verify with actual color sample.

Grigio Londra

Nero Ingo

Contrast Edge Tapes

U |
<

White

Black

In addition to Allermuir’s standard
graded-in table top finishe ,
non-stock laminates and solid
surfaces are available.

Please contact US Customer
Service to confirm a ailability and
to request pricing.

Phone (419)887.5806

Toll free (888)887.5806

The full product specification is
needed at the time of your call
including the manufacturer’s
name, pattern name, product
number and finish

We may require a sample to

be mailed to our corporate
headquarters to ensure the
material meets our quality
standards. Allermuir reserves
the right to reject any non-stock
top material that, in Allermuir’s
opinion, is unsuitable for
application.

Samples can be sent to:
Allermuir

Attn: Internal Sales Support
4111 N. Jerome Road
Maumee, Ohio 43537

0.75” Ply Core
17 Ply Core

0.75” ply core, specified lamina e or
linoleum face and counterbalanced
with a flat edg , and clear finish or
17 ply core, specified lamina e or
linoleum face and counterbalanced
with a flat edg , clear finish





